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1

70 6.24 232 1.28 362 -97 -34

71 3.47 918 4.73 978 -7 -53

72 8.32 1,830 8.53 1,814 33 -17

73 10.71 2,811 11.63 2,624 254 -67

74 5.02 3,728 14.51 3,415 413 -99

75 11.49 6,245 20.94 5,652 706 -112

76 12.66 6,052 17.99 5,614 660 -222

77 8.04 4,113 11.15 3,780 883 -550

78 8.45 3,296 7.99 2,953 904 -561

79 5.70 2,998 6.62 2,146 1,050 -198

80 7.58 3,284 6.49 2,180 1,171 -67

81 7.85 2,202 3.92 953 1,209 41

82 6.90 1,880 3.03 962 1,138 -220

83 7.39 1,744 2.57 1,079 1,074 -410

84 6.49 1,503 2.04 1,166 1,112 -775

85 6.30 3,004 3.73 2,591 1,095 -683

86 6.59 2,028 2.33 1,766 896 -634

87 4.55 1,132 1.22 957 686 -511

88 5.75 2,580 2.65 2,423 905 -748

89 5.77 2,778 2.73 2,196 1,396 -813

90 -2.17 6,171 6.14 5,175 1,920 -924

91 4.64 8,857 8.41 7,293 2,425 -862

92 3.50 10,068 9.28 7,715 3,289 -936

93 6.15 6,186 5.41 3,743 3,721 -1,279

94 4.07 6,211 5.30 4,675 2,909 -1,372

95 4.68 8,624 7.08 6,639 3,265 -1,280

2001 0.4 2006

5.3 1

2006

2.9

2003

20

7 9

96 8
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1981~1990 1991~2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

-2.28 -2.43 -2.76 -4.17 -5.09 -5.47 -5.93 -5.85

2.08 2.81 3.13 3.62 3.51 3.74

0.42 2.25 2.03 3.86 4.22 5.31

1.94 1.33 2.31 2.12 2.69 4.45 2.66 1.45

14.03 24.85 21.38 25.52 28.35

3.3 3.3 0.8 1.6 2.5 3.6 1.9 2.2

4.0 1.2 0.2 0.3 1.4 2.7 1.9 2.2

2.3 3.2 1.2 0.0 -0.2 1.1 0.8 2.9

8.7 6.1 3.8 7.0 3.1 4.7 4.2 5.0

7.4 7.6 -2.4 4.2 3.1 8.8 6.6 7.9

2

70

70

GNP

75

38 17.1

70 232

6,245

5,652 9

20.9

70
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70 18,036 12,450 5,553 30.79 5,321 29.50 232 1.28

71 19,399 13,607 5,739 29.58 4,821 24.85 918 4.73

72 21,456 14,641 6,799 31.69 4,969 23.16 1,830 8.53

73 24,178 16,056 8,055 33.32 5,244 21.69 2,811 11.63

74 25,687 17,084 8,504 33.11 4,776 18.59 3,728 14.51

75 29,824 18,377 11,334 38.00 5,089 17.06 6,245 20.94

76 33,652 20,610 12,819 38.09 6,767 20.11 6,052 17.99

77 36,872 23,734 12,587 34.14 8,475 22.98 4,113 11.15

78 41,239 27,979 12,699 30.79 9,402 22.80 3,296 7.99

79 45,287 31,935 13,154 29.05 10,156 22.43 2,998 6.62

80 50,591 35,788 14,736 29.13 11,452 22.64 3,284 6.49

81 56,237 40,159 16,118 28.66 13,916 24.75 2,202 3.92

82 62,080 44,160 17,699 28.51 15,819 25.48 1,880 3.03

83 67,813 48,836 18,567 27.38 16,823 24.81 1,744 2.57

84 73,640 53,084 19,781 26.86 18,278 24.82 1,503 2.04

85 80,541 58,510 21,349 26.51 18,345 22.78 3,004 3.73

86 86,998 63,611 22,753 26.15 20,725 23.82 2,028 2.33

87 93,070 68,372 24,187 25.99 23,055 24.77 1,132 1.22

88 97,314 71,194 25,372 26.07 22,792 23.42 2,580 2.65

89 101,716 74,788 26,114 25.67 23,336 22.94 2,778 2.73

90 100,542 75,336 24,281 24.15 18,111 18.01 6,171 6.14

91 105,358 77,155 27,342 25.95 18,485 17.55 8,857 8.41

92 108,484 78,123 29,425 27.12 19,358 17.84 10,068 9.28

93 114,376 81,842 31,256 27.33 25,070 21.92 6,186 5.41

94 117,121 85,176 30,573 26.10 24,362 20.80 6,211 5.30

95 121,855 86,713 33,862 27.79 25,238 20.71 8,624 7.08

1

3
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